
d'Coque Informal
d'Coque 24.9.2022

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Barbora KUZELOVA
Indiv.
Course : Squirrel 1
Distance : 1100m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 0:09:53 (8'59"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Marta SPROGE 0:12:28
3. Lola PATAT 0:28:05

1. 152 00:01:10 196m 5'57"/km
2. 147 00:01:14 00:02:24 182m 6'47"/km
3. 145 00:01:03 00:03:27 61m 17'13"/km
4. 144 00:01:21 00:04:48 132m 10'14"/km
5. 142 00:01:42 00:06:30 138m 12'19"/km
6. 139 00:01:44 00:08:14 180m 9'38"/km
7. 138 00:00:36 00:08:50 87m 6'54"/km
8. 137 00:00:50 00:09:40 88m 9'28"/km
9. 999 00:00:13 00:09:53 33m 6'34"/km
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